
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE ^j?g^gv^|j

October 26,2020 OCT?. 6'TO

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS Ks Governmental Ethics Corn

A. Name of Committee; Kansas state Farm A9ents & Employees PAC

Address: 825 s Kansas Av®' suite 50°

City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66612

This is a (check one): _Party Committee _w___ Political Committee

B. Check only if appropriate: _Amended Filing _Termmation Report

C. Summary (covering the period from July 24, 2020 through October 22, 2020)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .........

7. Other Transactions QJse Schedule D)

nissiqi

114,

9,

,612..72

,554.34

124,167,

31,

92,7

,438.

728.

.06

,30

76,

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

lO-t^'to^a _( ^
Date Signature of Treasurer '•/

GEC Form Rev, 2020



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas State Farm Agents & Employees PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

09/30/20

10/15/20

Name and Address

of Contributor

State Farm Credit Union
30 Box 7609
-afayette, IN 47903

See list

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Insurance Agents

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check Loan E funds
Other

•

•

Amount of

Cash, Check,

Loan or Other

Receipt

$125.84

$9,428.50

$9,554.34

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contribudons When Contributor Not Known

$9,554.34

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$9,554.34
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Name

Ackerman, Deana

Adams, Marsha

Alvarez, Miguel

Barnes, Todd

Barrett, Erin

Barrett, Lee

Bean, Valerie

Belcher, TJ

Benway, Todd

Berquist, Mark Alan

Black, Christin

Blubaugh, Betty

Bolducjosh

Brucks, Paul

Carlson, Robert L.

Charton, Marcia

Chavez, David

Crichton, Steven

Gulp, Ron

Curry, David

Davault, Paul

Davis, Jodi

Detwiler, Bruce

Disbrow, Ryan

Dougherty, Mindy

Durano, Antonio

Address

2721 N. Main

P.O. Box 505

13220 MetcalfAve. #300

1025 N Main

13220 Metcalf Avenue; Suite 3001

2606 N Fleming St Ste 7

142 N. Main St., Ste. 115

109 E Prairie Ave.

958 N. Buckner

12014 W. 87th

11164 S Noble Dr #101

215 S Park

4618 E Central Ave., Ste 70

2121 N Tyler Ste 203

2400 Iowa St Ste 2

123 W. Grant Ave.

4980 Roe Blvd., Suite B

126 W. Main

9407 W 87th St

316 N Rock Rd

3625 SW 29th St

516 Delaware St

1115 E River St

115 N Maple St

P.O.Box 510

825 W. Central

Hutchinson

Osawatomie

Overland Park

Newton

Overland Park

Garden City

El Dorado

Girard

Derby

Lenexa

Olathe

Parsons

Wichita

Wichita

Lawrence

Ulysses

Roeland Park

Council Grove

Overland Park

Wichita

Topeka

Leavenworth

Eureka

Garnett

Elkhart

Andover

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

Ks

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

67502

66064

66213

67114

66213

67846

67042

66743

67037

66216

66061

67357

67208

67212

66046

66880

66205

66846

66212

67206

66611

66048

67045

66032

67950

67002

Qccupation

Insurance

Agent
Insurance

Agent
Insurance

Agent
Insurance

Agent
Insurance

Agent
Insurance

Agent
Insurance

Agent
Insurance

Agent
Insurance

Agent
Insurance

Agent
Insurance

Agent
Insurance

Agent
Insurance

Agent
Insurance

Agent
Insurance

Agent
Insurance

Agent
Insurance

Agent
Insurance

Agent
Insurance

Agent
Insurance

Agent
Insurance

Agent
Insurance

Agent
Insurance

Agent
Insurance

Agent
Insurance

Agent
Insurance

Agent

July 24-Octl

22

$30.00

$150.00

$30.00 .

$60.00

$150.00

$180.00

$75.00

$5.00

$30.00

$125.00

$75.00

$60.00

$30.00

$75.00

$15.00

$150.00

$126.00

$150.00

$75.00

$30.00

$60.00

$75.00

$60.00

$120.00

$90.00

$75.00
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Filing, Mark

Emeola, Scott

Erway, Kale L

Euler, Everett

Fisher, Steven

Fox, Angela

Fry, Andy

Garcia, Denise

Gillig, Brent

Givens, Kristin

Goeser, Kurt

Good,Garrett

Grosdidier, Lynn Michael

Grover, Bernadette

Hale, Kaleb

Hale, Kevin

Hardesty, Penny

Hazel, Brandon

Hodgson,Rael

Hornbaker,Jamie

Huff man. Rich

Hughes, Charles

Jacobsen, Frankz

Jameson, Karen

Johnson,Jane

Johnson, Terry

Jones, Dean

5011 Nieman Rd., Suite 3

3200 Thorn Dr Ste 200

521 Broadway

2057 Huntington Rd

P 0 Box 23205

163 Plaza Ln.

13822 E. Camden Chase Ct.

3810 W 75th St

P.O. Box 333

1535 Belclare Rd.

1201 Wakarusa E-l

608 Tulip Dr. H

2400 Iowa St Ste 1

7700 E Polo

525 N Mur Len Rd

15295 W 119th St

10540 Marty, Suite 120

124 W Main St

1710 E. Madison, Ste. 100

1615 SW 37th St.

522 N. Main

10394 Mastin

206 E. Ash St.

P.O. Box 423

303 S. Hillside St.

10254 W 13th

shawnee

/Vichita

-arned

Emporia

3verland Park

Vlulvane

A/ichita

:>rairie Village

:>ratt

Mormal

Lawrence

Banner Springs

Lawrence

Wichita

Olathe

Olathe

Overland Park

Anthony

Derby

Topeka

Newton

Overland Park

lunction City

Colby

Wichita

Wichita

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

IL

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

66203

67226

67550

66801

66283

67110

67228

66208

67124

61761

66049

66012

66046

67206

66062

66062

66212

67003

67037

66611

67114

66212

66441

67701

67211

67212

nsurance

\gent
nsurance

\gent
nsurance

\gent
nsurance

\gent
nsurance

\gent
nsurance

\gent
nsurance

l\gent

nsurance

!\gent

nsurance

i\gent

nsurance

^gent
insurance

(\gent

nsurance

^gent
nsurance

^gent
Insurance

<\gent
Insurance

<\gent

Insurance

(\gent
Insurance

fltgent

Insurance

Agent
Insurance

Agent
Insurance

Agent
Insurance

Agent
Insurance

Agent
Insurance

Agent
Insurance

Agent
Insurance

Agent
Insurance

Agent
Insurance

Agent

$125.00

$30.00

$75.00

$85.00

$150.00

$30.00

$60.00

$30.00

$120.00

$30.00

$75.00

$150.00

$75.00

$150.00

$180.00

$30.00

$150.00

$60.00

$105.00

$15.00

$75.00

$150.00

$60.00

$180.00

$150.00

$300.00

$150.00
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Jones, Robert

Junghans, LaDonna

King, Keith

Kunz, Karl

LaDuke, James

Laflin, Rea

Lemon, Ron

Lock, Brad

Mann, Harold

McEachern, Crystal

Moore, George "Eddie"

Nordling, Deborah

O'Connor, Tamara

O'Neil, Bradford

Parker,Jason

Parker, Jody

Pyatt, J a red

Reeves, Shaun

Robinson, Sonya

Ruelas, Ernest

Rusk, Alison

Salmans, Joshua

Sanborn, Patty

Sandate, Edward

Sandate, Henry

Schultz, John

Seed, FJoe

8118 E Douglas, Ste 103

2714 Liberty Halt Rd

4311 W. 6th St, Ste A

655 S Sage Hill Trl

900 N. Main; P.O. Box 1334

101 S 5th

1115 Westport Rd Ste A

2520 N 14th

1109 W. 8th St; P.O. Box 838

1125 S. Rock Rd., Ste. 11

P.O. Box 688

617 S. Main

SF Pub Aff, 777 NW Blue Pkwy

9666 Olive Blvd ff707

13095 S Mur-Len Rd Ste 180

101 S Ridge Rd Ste B

4569 Forrest Glen Ln.

15050 Antioch Rd Ste 104

9431 E. Central, Ste. 2043

11330 E Central Ste 400

116 W. Lincoln

511 Leavenworth St

415 N 4th

10281 W 87th St Ste 102

2400 W Pawnee Ste 114

9431 E. Central, Ste. 2043

Box 1754

Wichita

junction City

Lawrence

Garden City

McPherson

Atchison

Manhattan

Dodge City

Coffeyviile

Wichita

Leavenworth

Hugoton

Lee's Summit

Olivette

Olathe

Wichita

Joplin

Overland Park

Wichita

Wichita

Wellington

Manhattan

Burlington

Overland Park

Wichita

Wichita

Salina

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

MO

MO

KS

KS

MO

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

67206

66441

66049

67846

67640

66002

66502

67801

67337

67207

66048

67951

64086

63132

67209

64804

66221

67206

67206

67152

66502

66839

66212

67213

67206

67402

nsurance

\gent
nsurance

\gent
nsurance

!\gent

nsurance

!\gent
nsurance

^gent
insurance

(\gent
Insurance

f\gent

nsurance

^gent

insurance

^gent
Insurance

<\gent
Insurance

<\gent

Insurance

(\gent

Insurance

Agent
Insurance

Agent
Insurance

(\gent
Insurance

Agent
Insurance

Agent
Insurance

Agent
Insurance

Agent
Insurance

Agent
Insurance

Agent
Insurance

Agent
Insurance

Agent

Insurance

Agent
Insurance

Agent
Insurance

Agent
Insurance

Agent

$150.00

$210.00

$90.00

$75.00

$275.00

$60.00

$37.50

$45.00

$150.00

$30.00

$150.00

$150.00

$30.00

$40.00

$30.00

$30.00

$150.00

$30.00

$30.00

$90.00

$30.00

$90.00

$90.00

$60.00

$15.00

$150.00

$70.00
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Shepard, Todd

Shields, Galen

Shields, Kevin

Shiverdecker, Connie

Sparks, Terry

Stall, Julia Ann

Suarez, Gus

Swinney, Deborah

Tebbe, David

Thompson, Gary

Thurlow, John Frederick

Tramp, Rochelle

Venus, Starlyn

Voss, Wayne

Walker, Sandy

Walker, Steven

Webbjane

West, Greg

Williams, Tim

Wills, John

Wotlen, Jonathan

Wright, Cynthia

Wright, Kyle

Zientara, Sue

TOTAL

L906 E. 29th St

1355 N Main St

5160 E. 21St, Ste 160

310 Main

3 0 Box 753

3600 Shawnee Msn Pkwy, Ste

303

P.O. Box 388

2099 E 151st St Ste 100

7723 Quivira Rd.

3700 N. Woodlawn

551 S. Woodlawn

^311W6thSt,SteA

200 N Summit

2707 Vine Ste 13

9666 Quivira

12108 S State Line Rd

9539 State Ave

216 E. 30th Ave.

6400 State Ave.

6339 Long Ste A

309 N. Main

1251 SWArrowhead, Suite C

8507 Parallel Pkwy

300 SW 33rd St.

Fopeka

VlcPherson

^Vichita

^Jeodesha

ola

Vlerriam

-lolton

Dlathe

Lenexa

k/Vichita

lA/ichlta

Lawrence

Arkansas City

Hays

Lenexa

Leawood

Kansas City

Hutchinson

Kansas City

Shawnee

Kingman

Topeka

Kansas City

Topeka

KS

KS

Ks

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

66605

67460

67208

66757

66749

66202

66436

66062

66216

67220

67218

66049

67005

67601

66215

66209

66111

67502

66102

66216

67068

66604

66112

66611

nsurance

\gent
nsurance

\gent
nsurance

\gent
nsurance

\gent
nsurance

\gent
nsurance

\gent
nsurance

\gent
nsurance

\gent
nsurance

!\gent

nsurance

!\gent
nsurance

!\gent

nsurance

(\gent

nsurance

(\gent

nsurance

i\gent

nsurance

(\gent

Insurance

(\gent
nsurance

<\gent
Insurance

<\gent

Insurance

<\gent

Insurance

(\gent
Insurance

<\gent
Insurance

ftgent
Insurance

Agent
Insurance

Agent

$75.00

$150.00

$60.00

$150.00

$140.00

$180.00

$30.00

$150.00

$105.00

$150.00

$45.00

$90.00

$60.00

$60.00

$150.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$150.00

$90.00

$90.00

$30.00

$105.00

$9,428.50
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas State Farm Agents & Employees PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

08/05/20

08/05/20

09/30/20

09/30/20

09/17/20

Name and Address

To Whom Expenditure is Made

Braden Heidner Lowe & Assoc.
825 S Kansas Ave, Suite 500
Topeka, KS 66612

Braden Heidner Lowe & Assoc.
825 S Kansas Ave, Suite 500
Topeka,KS66612

Braden Heidner Lowe & Assoc.
825 S Kansas Ave, Suite 500
Topeka,KS66612

Braden Heidner Lowe & Assoc.
825 S Kansas Ave, Suite 500
Topeka,KS66612

See list

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or m-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

Management Fee

Printing & Copying

Postage

Printing & Copying

Campaign Contributons

Amount

$2,025.00

$49.10

$57.50

$56.70

$29,250.00

$31,438.30

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

•
'^•:1.. •

$31,438.30

$0.00

$31,438.30

Page _ of_



KS State Farm PAC

Date

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

Name

Anthony Hensley for State Senate

Avery Anderson for State

Representative

Barb Wasinger for State Representative

Bill Rhiley for State Representative

Bill Sutton for State Representative

Blaine Finch for State Representative

Blake Carpenter for State

Representative

Brandon Woodard for State

Representative

Brenda Dietrich for Kansas

Representative

Brenda Landwehr for State

Representative

Bud Estes for Kansas Senate

Caryn Tyson for State Senate

Charolette Esau for Representative

Cindy Neighbor for Kansas

Clarke Sanders for State

Representative

Dan Hawkins for State Representative

Dennis Pyle for State Senate

Dinah H. Sykes for Kansas Senate

Elizabeth Bishop for State

Representative

Francis Awerkamp for State

Representative

Fred Patton for State Representative

Gail Finney for State Representative

Gene Suellentrop for State Senate

Address

1240 SE Wisconsin Ave Topeka, KS 66609

3 Circle Dr Newton, KS 67114

L602 Elm Street Hays, KS 67601

103 S. West Road Wellington, KS 67152

215 W. Park St. Gardner, KS 66030

5 SW Fairview Dr. Ottawa, KS 66067

1300 E Meadowlark Blvd, 2203 Derby, KS 67037

9051 Renner Blvd, Apt 3002 Lenexa, KS 66219

5110 SW 38th Terrace Topeka, KS 66610

2611 N Bayside Ct. Wichita, KS 67205

1405 Elbow Bend Dodge City, KS 67801

P.O. Box 191 Parker, KS 66072

117802 S Winchester St Olathe, KS 66061

10405 W 52nd Ter Shawnee, KS 66203

2096 Leland Way Salina, KS 67401

9406 Harvest Lane Wichita, KS 67212

2979 Kingfisher Rd. Hiawatha, KS 66434

10227 Theden Circle Lenexa, KS 66220

8518 E. Longlake St. Wichita, KS 67207

807 W. Linn St. St. Marys, KS 66536

339 NE 46th St Topeka, KS 66617

1754 N Madison Ave. Wichita, KS 67214

6813 W. Northwind Circle Wichita, KS 67205

Amount

500.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

1,000.00

500.00

500.00

250.00

250.00

500.00

250.00

500.00

500.00

1,000.00

250.00

250.00

500.00

250.00

500.00
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KS State Farm PAC

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

I.R. Claeys for State Senate

lane Dirks for State Representative

leff Longbine for State Senate

lerry Clinton for State Representative

lerry Stogsdill for State Representative

lesse Borjon for State Representative

lim Gartnerfor Kansas Representative

lohn Doll for State Senate

Kellie Warren for State Senate

Ken Corbet for State Representative

Kenneth Collins for State

Representative

Kristen 0' Shea for State Senate

Kyle Hoffman for State Representative

Louis Ruiz for State Representative

Mark Schreiber for Kansas

Representative

Mark Steffen for State Senate

Mary Ware for State Senate

Megan Lynn for State Representative

Mike Petersen for State Senate

Mike Thompson for State Senate

Molly Baumgardner for Senate

Owen Donohoe for State

Representative

Pam Curtis for State Representative

Pat Pettey for State Senate

Randy Garber for State Representative

2157 Redhawk Lane Salina, KS 67401

S506 W 125th Terr Overiand Park, KS 66209

2801 Lakeridge Road Emporia, KS 66801

7904 W 115th St. Overland Park, KS 66210-2502

4414 Tomahawk Rd Prairie Village, KS 66208

5326 SW 40th Terr. Topeka, KS 66610

928 SW Woodbridge Ct. Topeka, KS 66606

2927 Cliff Place Garden City, KS 67846

14505 Falmouth St. Leawood, KS 66224

10351 SW 61 St Topeka, KS 66610

102 E 1st St Mulberry, KS 66756

1010 NW 39th St Topeka, KS 66618

1318 Avenue T Coldwater, KS 67029

2914 W 46th Ave Kansas City, KS 66103

1722 Yucca Lane Emporia, KS 66801

3500 N Mayfield Rd Hutchinso, KS 67502

1444 N Perry Wichita, KS 67203

14430 W 139th Place Olathe, KS 66062

2608 S. Southeast Drive Wichita, KS 67216

4923 Constance St Shawnee, KS 66216

29467 Masters Court Louisburg, Kansas 66053

6265 Arapahoe St. Shawnee, KS 66226

322 N. 16th Street Kansas City, KS 66102

5316 Lakewood St. Kansas City, KS 66106

2424 Timberlane Terrace Sabetha, KS 66534

500.00

250.00

1,000.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

500.00

1,000.00

250.00

250.00

1,000.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

500.00

500.00

250.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

250.00

250.00

500.00

250.00
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KS State Farm PAC

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

09/17/2020

Rashard Young for State

Representative

Renee Erickson for State Senate

Richard Hilderbrand for Kansas Senate

Richard Proehl for State Representative

Rick Billinger for State Senate

Rob Olson for State Senate

Ron Howard for State Representative

Ron Ryckman, Jr. for State

Representative

Susan Estes for State Representative

Tom Hawk for State Senate

Tom Sawyer for State Representataive

Ty Masterson for Kansas

Vicki Schmidt for Insurance

Commissioner

Virgil Peck for State Senate

John Toplikar for State Representative

11751 W 118th Terr, Apt 937 Overland Park, KS

66210

26 N Cypress Dr Wichita, KS 67207

10337 SE 107th Terr Galena, KS 66739

510 Pine Ridge Road Parsons, KS 67357

PO Box 597 Goodland, KS 67735

15944 S. Clairborne St. Olathe, KS 66062

2719 E Tlmberland St. Wichita, KS 67216

14234 W 158th Street Olathe, Kansas 66062

12224 E Bracken Ct Wichita, KS 67206

2600 Woodhaven Ct. Manhattan, KS 66502

1041 S. Elizabeth Street Wichita, Kansas 67213

1539 Phyllis Lane Andover, KS 67002

5906 SW 43rd Ct Topeka, KS 66610

PO Box 299 Havana, KS 67347

507 E Spruce Olathe, KS 66061

250.00i

500.00

500.00

250.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

250.00

500.00

250.00

500.00

500.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

250.00

29,250.00
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